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901-98-0045

901-99-1400

901-97-0179

901-95-2087

901-95-2171

901-94-1041

901-89-5173

901-94-9249

901-94-1001

901-94-1141

901-92-7209

901-93-5058

901-88-9015

901-90-3127

Orig Marc Pollin

Snellegem, Belgium

Orig Marc Pollin

Snellegem, Belgium

Zon de Orleans

Cognac 4/121

Cognac prov 57/1258

Cognac nat 69/1932

Zon jonge Dax

Pau nat. 31/2268

Pau internat 154/7520

Blois  48/1065

Blois prov 356/5409

Orleans 4/1319

zon Mountaban

dochter wittkop

Dax nat 4/2705 & 50/2541

Orleans 1/363

Dochter von 1 internat Perpignan


